A W

9388
9308
9708
9188

TAURO BONORINO OXM
ANA HELENA GIOTTO DE ANDRADE
VETERANA MISTA BRIGADA MILITAR
MISTO MASTER

OXM
OXM
OXM
OXM

RESULTADO OCTETO MISTO MASTER

Trecho 1

00:50:18
00:50:14
01:00:26

01:37:03
00:42:43
00:47:01
00:56:07

01:15:03
01:25:44
01:05:27
01:24:02

00:35:51
00:33:15
00:40:36
00:38:15

00:32:12
00:30:27
00:36:15

00:29:58
00:28:30
00:37:22
00:31:59

00:32:23
00:33:09
00:38:15
00:42:24

00:36:05
00:35:19
00:40:29
00:41:45

Tempo Bruto
05:36:36
05:41:10
05:49:51
06:31:13




